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Williams, DLee

Subject: Reminder - Harbor Point Business Stakeholder Meeting Today @2:00pm
Attachments: Harbor Point Summary Notes_2025.docx

From: Garduno, Kimberly <KGarduno@garlandtx.gov>  
Sent: Friday, March 7, 2025 3:57 PM 
To: Moore, Councilman Ed <EMoore@garlandtx.gov>; Hesser, Andy <AHesser@garlandtx.gov>; Schuster, Ayako 
<ASchuster@garlandtx.gov>; Nur, Nabila <NNur@garlandtx.gov>; Raymond, Al <ARaymond@garlandtx.gov>; Williams, 
DLee <DWilliams@garlandtx.gov> 
Cc: Potter, Carma <CPotter@garlandtx.gov> 
Subject: RE: Reminder - Harbor Point Business Stakeholder Meeting Today @2:00pm 
 
Hello Everyone,  
 
My apologies for sending this late. Please see the attached summary notes and completed follow-up 
items from the Harbor Point business Meeting.  
 
Let me know if you have any questions! 
 
Best,  
 
Kimberly Garduno, MPA 
Business Development Manager  
City of Garland│Economic Development 
 


